Reference Number

LA01/2020/1072/A

LA01/2020/1073/F

LA01/2020/1074/0

LA01/2020/1075/F

LA01/2020/1076/F

LA01/2020/1077/F

LA01/2020/1078/F

LA01/2020/1080/0

LA01/2020/1081/F

DEA

Description

Coleraine

Benbradagh

Limavady

Causeway

Benbradagh

Causeway

Coleraine

Limavady

Causeway

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-26/10/2020 to 30/10/2020

Proposal

Proposed installation of 1 No. 9 meter totem, 1 No.
3.2 meter welcome totem, 1 No. height limiter, 3

No. rotating leader board, 1 No. menu board, 1 No.

order point, 2 No. billboards, 1 No. wayfinding, 3
No. banners (mounted on existing flagpoles) and
fascia signage

Extension of time application to extend
applications LA01/2016/1474/RM & B/2014/0149/
O for dwelling and garage

Proposed site for 2 no dwellings & 2 no garages

Single storey extension to rear of dwelling for
bedroom

Proposed 2-storey extension to rear of dwelling to
allow a family room with bedroom & en-suite

Proposed two storey extension to house to provide
garage & playroom over

proposed front extension to existing dwelling to
include bedroom/snug and balcony

Replacement dwelling & garage including septic
tank and access drive for private domestic use

Proposed rear extension and loft conversion
including dormer windows and associated internal
alterations. Proposed replacement detached
garage.

Location

Lands 25m NE of
8 Riverside Park East
Coleraine

426 Foreglen Road
Dungiven

Lands between
15 & 21 Gortgarn Road
Limavady

21 Seahaven Park
Portstewart

71 O'Cahan Place
Dungiven

64 Bayhead Road
Portballintrae

8 Wheatfield Avenue
Coleraine

65m SE of

132 Duncrun Road
Limavady

12 Glenmanus Road
Portrush

Page 1 of 5



Reference Number

LA01/2020/1082/F

LA01/2020/1083/F

LA01/2020/1084/F

LA01/2020/1085/F

LA01/2020/1086/F

LA01/2020/1087/F

LA01/2020/1088/0

LA01/2020/1089/F

LA01/2020/1090/F

LA01/2020/1091/F

DEA
Description

Causeway

Bann

Coleraine

Causeway

The Glens

Bann

Ballymoney

Causeway

Causeway

Limavady

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-26/10/2020 to 30/10/2020

Proposal

Proposed replacement two storey dwelling for
domestic use (Change of house type from
LA01/2015/1072/F)

Proposed alterations to convert existing attached
garage to form granny annex & proposed new
detached garage

Conversion of existing single garage into a self-
contained one bedroom studio flat with small
kitchen and bathroom

Proposed 2no. Glamping Pods

Proposed sun room & double garage with 1st floor
storage

Proposed dwelling on a farm under CTY10 of
Planning Policy Statement 21

Proposed site for replacement dwelling

Proposed single storey rear WC extension to
provide facilities for a person with a disability

Single storey front, side and rear extensions to
dwelling

Provision of security fencing and ball stop fencing,
and replacement of the existing site entrance gate

Location

6 Strandmore
Portrush

43 Glebe Road
Castlerock

4 Willowfield Drive
Coleraine

Approximately 55m East of
52 Kilraughts Road
Ballymoney

53A Ballinlea Road
Armoy

Site located 45m north of
no. 34 Brone Road
Garvagh

Adj.
51 Finvoy Road
Ballymoney

5 Travers Place
Dervock

8 Dunsuivnish Grange
Portstewart

Roemill Recreation Grounds
Roemill Road
Limavady
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Reference Number

LA01/2020/1093/F

LA01/2020/1094/NMC

LA01/2020/1096/F

LA01/2020/1097/F

LA01/2020/1098/F

LA01/2020/1099/F

LA01/2020/1101/F

LA01/2020/1102/F

LA01/2020/1104/RM

LA01/2020/1105/RM

LA01/2020/1107/F

DEA

Description

The Glens

Coleraine

Limavady

Causeway

Coleraine

Benbradagh

Coleraine

Ballymoney

Causeway

Bann

Causeway

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-26/10/2020 to 30/10/2020

Proposal

Change of house type for new dwelling and
garage. Site previously passed for dwelling and
garage with a material start commenced
LA01/2017/1232/LDP, E/2007/0277/RM

Removal of garage roller door to RHS in creation
of window. Removal of door to LHS elevation and
extension to allow for additional garden storage

Proposed single story rear extension and ramp to
front door of dwelling

Ground floor front extension & first floor rear
extension & alterations to existing semi-detached
dwelling

Retention of temporary fence for 2 years along
Portstewart Road & Piggery Lane

Proposed single storey extension to rear of
existing dwelling

Internal alterations, new dormer to rear and
replace back return to existing office premises

Proposed front, side and rear extension to existing
dwelling

Erection of 1.5 storey dwelling

Proposed new dwelling & detached garage

Rear extension, new patio doors & window to
dwelling

Location

Site 3 located 320m South of

5 Lagge Road
Armoy

Adjacent to

209 Mountsandel Road
(Between 205A and 209)
Coleraine

7 Roemill Gardens
Limavady

113 Coleraine Road
Portstewart

20m north of

57 Portstewart Road
Coleraine

23a Newline Road
Limavady

48-50 New Row
Coleraine

21 Semicock Avenue
Ballymoney

15m North of

2 Dhu Varren Court
Portrush

Lands between

18 & 29 Glenleary Road
Coleraine

27 Boyland Road
Ballymoney
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Reference Number

LA01/2020/1109/F

LA01/2020/1111/F

LA01/2020/1112/0

LA01/2020/1113/F

LA01/2020/1114/F

LA01/2020/1115/F

LA01/2020/1116/F

LA01/2020/1117/F

DEA

Description

Causeway

Causeway

Bann

The Glens

The Glens

Benbradagh

Benbradagh

The Glens

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-26/10/2020 to 30/10/2020

Proposal

Proposed side & rear single storey extension with
internal alterations

Change of Use to House in Multiple Occupancy
(HMO)

Proposed Replacement Dwelling

Provision of 2Nr hard standing areas with holiday
lodges and associated access works, and
extension of existing boundary fence, within the
approved holiday park

1 storey rear extension to allow for a bedroom and
ensuite and also a 1 storey side extension to allow
for a kitchen/dining and living space

Reconfiguration & expansion of existing farm yard
to include new machinery store & lean to fodder
shed. Fodder shed to be constructed on part
footprint of existing slatted shed (to be
demolished) with existing tank utilised to collect
run off from concrete yard. Concrete yard and
approved access to be constructed as per
conditions 4 & 5 LA01/2018/0469/F

Storey and a half extension to side and rear of
dwelling

Single Storey rear extension to dwelling

Location

34 Girona Avenue
Portrush

38 Montague Court
Portstewart

70m East of
No. 21 Sconce Road
Articlave

Causeway Coast Holiday Park
21 Clare Road
Ballycastle

4 Strandview Road
Ballycastle

86m SW of
41 Dunlade Road
Greysteel

59 Carnamuff Road
Limavady

13c Cloughs Road
Cushendall
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Reference Number

LA01/2020/1119/F

LA01/2020/1120/F

LA01/2020/1121/F

LA01/2020/1122/0

LA01/2020/1123/F

LA01/2020/1108/0

LA01/2020/1118/LDP

DEA

Description

Causeway

The Glens

Bann

The Glens

Bann

Ballymoney

Ballymoney

Planning Applications Validated - Valid Only
For the Period:-26/10/2020 to 30/10/2020

Proposal

Second floor extension above existing community
services block to accommodate practice
administration team. Internal modifications to
existing ground floor plan. 2 No new windows to
existing side elevation.

Erection of single storey rear and side extension
and associated site works

The conversion and refurbishment of the existing
Mill Building to a single dwelling to include the
following works Replacement of the existing side
extension Reconstruction of the Mill Chimney
Reinstallation of Waterwheel The construction of a
detached store

Outline for a proposed holiday park

Single storey side extension to dwelling to provide
a new master bedroom with en-suite at ground
floor level.

Proposed farm dwelling & garage

Erection of agricultural building measuring 15.95m
(W) x31.30m (L) x 5.15m (H), utilising existing
access.

Location

Portrush Medical Centre

17 Dunluce Avenue
Portrush

25 Chapel Road
Cushendall

80m NE of
31 Ardreagh Road
Aghadowey

Adjacent to
13 Livery Road
Ballymoney

19 Mill Court
Garvagh

Approx. 30m N. of
no. 46 Finvoy Road
Ballymoney

Lands 90m N of
169 Vow Road
Ballymoney
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