Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/1072/A	Coleraine	Proposed installation of 1 No. 9 meter totem, 1 No. 3.2 meter welcome totem, 1 No. height limiter, 3 No. rotating leader board, 1 No. menu board, 1 No. order point, 2 No. billboards, 1 No. wayfinding, 3 No. banners (mounted on existing flagpoles) and fascia signage	Lands 25m NE of 8 Riverside Park East Coleraine
LA01/2020/1073/F	Benbradagh	Extension of time application to extend applications LA01/2016/1474/RM & B/2014/0149/ O for dwelling and garage	426 Foreglen Road Dungiven
LA01/2020/1074/O	Limavady	Proposed site for 2 no dwellings & 2 no garages	Lands between 15 & 21 Gortgarn Road Limavady
LA01/2020/1075/F	Causeway	Single storey extension to rear of dwelling for bedroom	21 Seahaven Park Portstewart
LA01/2020/1076/F	Benbradagh	Proposed 2-storey extension to rear of dwelling to allow a family room with bedroom & en-suite	71 O'Cahan Place Dungiven
LA01/2020/1077/F	Causeway	Proposed two storey extension to house to provide garage & playroom over	64 Bayhead Road Portballintrae
LA01/2020/1078/F	Coleraine	proposed front extension to existing dwelling to include bedroom/snug and balcony	8 Wheatfield Avenue Coleraine
LA01/2020/1080/O	Limavady	Replacement dwelling & garage including septic tank and access drive for private domestic use	65m SE of 132 Duncrun Road Limavady
LA01/2020/1081/F	Causeway	Proposed rear extension and loft conversion including dormer windows and associated internal alterations. Proposed replacement detached garage.	12 Glenmanus Road Portrush

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/1082/F	Causeway	Proposed replacement two storey dwelling for domestic use (Change of house type from LA01/2015/1072/F)	6 Strandmore Portrush
LA01/2020/1083/F	Bann	Proposed alterations to convert existing attached garage to form granny annex & proposed new detached garage	43 Glebe Road Castlerock
LA01/2020/1084/F	Coleraine	Conversion of existing single garage into a self- contained one bedroom studio flat with small kitchen and bathroom	4 Willowfield Drive Coleraine
LA01/2020/1085/F	Causeway	Proposed 2no. Glamping Pods	Approximately 55m East of 52 Kilraughts Road Ballymoney
LA01/2020/1086/F	The Glens	Proposed sun room & double garage with 1st floor storage	53A Ballinlea Road Armoy
LA01/2020/1087/F	Bann	Proposed dwelling on a farm under CTY10 of Planning Policy Statement 21	Site located 45m north of no. 34 Brone Road Garvagh
LA01/2020/1088/O	Ballymoney	Proposed site for replacement dwelling	Adj. 51 Finvoy Road Ballymoney
LA01/2020/1089/F	Causeway	Proposed single storey rear WC extension to provide facilities for a person with a disability	5 Travers Place Dervock
LA01/2020/1090/F	Causeway	Single storey front, side and rear extensions to dwelling	8 Dunsuivnish Grange Portstewart
LA01/2020/1091/F	Limavady	Provision of security fencing and ball stop fencing, and replacement of the existing site entrance gate	Roemill Recreation Grounds Roemill Road Limavady

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/1093/F	The Glens	Change of house type for new dwelling and garage. Site previously passed for dwelling and garage with a material start commenced LA01/2017/1232/LDP, E/2007/0277/RM	Site 3 located 320m South of 5 Lagge Road Armoy
LA01/2020/1094/NMC	Coleraine	Removal of garage roller door to RHS in creation of window. Removal of door to LHS elevation and extension to allow for additional garden storage	Adjacent to 209 Mountsandel Road (Between 205A and 209) Coleraine
LA01/2020/1096/F	Limavady	Proposed single story rear extension and ramp to front door of dwelling	7 Roemill Gardens Limavady
LA01/2020/1097/F	Causeway	Ground floor front extension & first floor rear extension & alterations to existing semi-detached dwelling	113 Coleraine Road Portstewart
LA01/2020/1098/F	Coleraine	Retention of temporary fence for 2 years along Portstewart Road & Piggery Lane	20m north of 57 Portstewart Road Coleraine
LA01/2020/1099/F	Benbradagh	Proposed single storey extension to rear of existing dwelling	23a Newline Road Limavady
LA01/2020/1101/F	Coleraine	Internal alterations, new dormer to rear and replace back return to existing office premises	48-50 New Row Coleraine
LA01/2020/1102/F	Ballymoney	Proposed front, side and rear extension to existing dwelling	21 Semicock Avenue Ballymoney
LA01/2020/1104/RM	Causeway	Erection of 1.5 storey dwelling	15m North of 2 Dhu Varren Court Portrush
LA01/2020/1105/RM	Bann	Proposed new dwelling & detached garage	Lands between 18 & 29 Glenleary Road Coleraine
LA01/2020/1107/F	Causeway	Rear extension, new patio doors & window to dwelling	27 Boyland Road Ballymoney

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/1109/F	Causeway	Proposed side & rear single storey extension with internal alterations	34 Girona Avenue Portrush
LA01/2020/1111/F	Causeway	Change of Use to House in Multiple Occupancy (HMO)	38 Montague Court Portstewart
LA01/2020/1112/O	Bann	Proposed Replacement Dwelling	70m East of No. 21 Sconce Road Articlave
LA01/2020/1113/F	The Glens	Provision of 2Nr hard standing areas with holiday lodges and associated access works, and extension of existing boundary fence, within the approved holiday park	Causeway Coast Holiday Park 21 Clare Road Ballycastle
LA01/2020/1114/F	The Glens	1 storey rear extension to allow for a bedroom and ensuite and also a 1 storey side extension to allow for a kitchen/dining and living space	4 Strandview Road Ballycastle
LA01/2020/1115/F	Benbradagh	Reconfiguration & expansion of existing farm yard to include new machinery store & lean to fodder shed. Fodder shed to be constructed on part footprint of existing slatted shed (to be demolished) with existing tank utilised to collect run off from concrete yard. Concrete yard and approved access to be constructed as per conditions 4 & 5 LA01/2018/0469/F	86m SW of 41 Dunlade Road Greysteel
LA01/2020/1116/F	Benbradagh	Storey and a half extension to side and rear of dwelling	59 Carnamuff Road Limavady
LA01/2020/1117/F	The Glens	Single Storey rear extension to dwelling	13c Cloughs Road Cushendall

Reference Number	DEA Description	Proposal	Location
LA01/2020/1119/F	Causeway	Second floor extension above existing community services block to accommodate practice administration team. Internal modifications to existing ground floor plan. 2 No new windows to existing side elevation.	Portrush Medical Centre 17 Dunluce Avenue Portrush
LA01/2020/1120/F	The Glens	Erection of single storey rear and side extension and associated site works	25 Chapel Road Cushendall
LA01/2020/1121/F	Bann	The conversion and refurbishment of the existing Mill Building to a single dwelling to include the following works Replacement of the existing side extension Reconstruction of the Mill Chimney Reinstallation of Waterwheel The construction of a detached store	80m NE of 31 Ardreagh Road Aghadowey
LA01/2020/1122/O	The Glens	Outline for a proposed holiday park	Adjacent to 13 Livery Road Ballymoney
LA01/2020/1123/F	Bann	Single storey side extension to dwelling to provide a new master bedroom with en-suite at ground floor level.	19 Mill Court Garvagh
LA01/2020/1108/O	Ballymoney	Proposed farm dwelling & garage	Approx. 30m N. of no. 46 Finvoy Road Ballymoney
LA01/2020/1118/LDP	Ballymoney	Erection of agricultural building measuring 15.95m (W) x 31.30m (L) x 5.15m (H), utilising existing access.	Lands 90m N of 169 Vow Road Ballymoney